ARTESIA FISH NG’

/470

TOOL COMPANY

P o. aoiﬁﬁl PHONE (505) 745 -6651

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

January 22, 1990

Elk Oil Company
PO Box 310
Roswell, NM 88202

Re:

Gentlemen:

Tom Cat State #1

760' FSL & 330' FEL
Sec. 16, T21S, R25E
Eddy County, New Mexico

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned

well.

DEPTH DEVIATION

225"
475"
563"
995"
1600
2113 1
2614
3115 1
Very truly yours,
B. N. Muncy Jr.
Secretary
STATE OF NEW MEXICO §
COUNTY OF EDDY §

The foregoing was acknowledged
of January, 1990.

@m At Donsan

lO
1/2°
1/2°
3/4°

20
1/4°
3/4°
3/4°

before me this 22nd day

OFFICIAL SEAL

NOTARY U LIC

REGINIA L. GARNER

NOTARY PUBLIC - NEW MEXICO
NOTARY BOND FILED WITH SECRETARY OF STATE

My Commission Expires

-




