## ARTESIA FISHING TOOL COMPANY

Р. О. ВОХ 54 РНОМЕ (505) 746-6651 470

## ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

SPCENED

January 22, 1990

Elk Oil Company PO Box 310 Roswell, NM 88202

> Re: Tom Cat State #1 760' FSL & 330' FEL Sec. 16, T21S, R25E Eddy County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH	DEVIATION
225 <b>'</b>	1°
475'	1/2°
563'	1/2°
995'	3/4°
1600'	2 °
2113'	l 1/4°
2614'	3/4°
3115'	1 3/4°

Very truly yours,

B. N. Muncy Jr. Secretary STATE OF NEW MEXICO COUNTY OF EDDY

§ §

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 22nd day of January, 1990.

krner NOTARY **ÞUBLIC** 

